SSSMS COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, SOLAPUR

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23 ODD TERM FIRST SEMESTER

MONTH | WEEK DAY DATE ACTIVITY REMARK
Thursday 01-Dec2? | Commencement of odd semester gAulll)set':[ff w;:)em\roduce teaching plan and syllabus in individual studio
WEEK 1 Subjedt Wi
Saturday 03-Dec-22  |Induction session By ar. Ranjeet Patil
. 05/12/2022- | . . . R .
Mon-Fri 09/12/2022 Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
WEEK 2 Students d d demic Calender, fe
" udents and perf alender, fees,
Saturday 10-Dec-22  |Faculty meeting -1 e e
DEC 12/12/2022- . . . . P, .
WEEK-3 (Monday 16/12/2022 Classes to be conducted as per time -table Design topics for all semester to be introduced in individual studio
. 19/12/2022- | . . s .
WEEK 4 |Mon-Friday 23/12/2022 Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
. College timing ti 1 d demic Calender,
Saturday 24-Dec-22  |Parents meeting -I (e il o, ozl s
. 26/2/2022- . . R, .
WEEK 5 [Mon- Friday 31/12/2022 Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
Sy 31-Dec-22  |Faculty mesting - 1 stud:.:ntS attend.anoe §nd performance, academic Calender, fees,
teaching plan discussion
Monday- 02/1/2023- | . . R .
Friday 06/1/2023 Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
WEEK 6 Monday 02-Jan-23 :;u dents ey (e e Coordinated by class In charge from all faculty members
Saturday 07-Jan-23  |Study tour 1 One day study tour for sketching by ar. Ranjeet patil
. 09/1/2023- | . . R .
Mon- Friday 14/1/2023 Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
WEEK 7 = — -
. -semester exam I unit test, academic sessions to be . . . .
JAN Thu, Friday | 12 -13/1/2023 ol g s In-semester exam I and progressive marking for studio subjects
Monday- 16/1/2023- . 3 e B ’ King conc aculty in individual studi
Friday 20/1/2023 Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
WEEK 8 Friday 20-Jan-23  |Communication of ISE -I to parents Coordinated by class In charge
Saturday 21-Jan-23  |Study Tour -2 One day study tour for sketching by ar. Ranjeet patil
. 23/1/2023- . . R, .
Mon- Friday Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
WEEK 9 27/1/2023
Saturday 28-Jan-23 | Workshop-I Conducted by
. 30/1/2023- . . R, .
Mon- Friday Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
03/2/2023
WEEK 10 —
Monday 06-Feb-23 |C ey (e e Coordinated by class coordinator from faculty
students
Mfmday— 6/2/2023- Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio and
WEEK 11 |Frida 10/2/2023 report status
Saturday 11-Feb-23  |Seminar -I Conducted by
Mfmday— 13/2/2023- Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio and
FEB Friday 17/2/2023 report status
14/2/2023 - | In-semester exam i unit test, academic sessions to be . o 3 q q
WEEK 12 2 -
Tue, Wed 1522023 | conducted as per time -table In-semester exam ii and progressive marking for studio subjects
a College timing ti bl d demic Calender, sut
Saturday 18-Feb-23  |Parents meeting - IT (e it i, (el s
Mon- Friday 20/2/2023- Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio and
24/2/2023 report status
WEEK 13 |Friday 24-Feb-23  |Communication of ISE -1I to parents Coordinated by class in charge
Sy 25-Feb-23  |Faculty meeting -Il S}uden}s attendance and performance, ,teaching plan and execution
discussion
Monday- 27/2/2023- o e . i} Ao N . Y
Friday 03/3/2023 Classes to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
WEEK 14
Thursday, 2/3/2023, |Improvement test/Unit test -I1I, Academic sessions to be . . . .
Friday 3/3/2023  |conducted as per time ~table Improvement test and progressive marking for studio subjects
Monday 06-Mar-23 © Gy iy Coordinated by class coordinator from concerned faculty
test marks to parents and students
. 06/3/2023- . All semester, checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
WEEK 15 - Frida c cted as _tz
Mon- Friday 10/3/2023 Classes to be conducted as per time -table individual stadio
Friday 10-Mar-23  [Final internal review I of all Theory subjects Internal marking review of theory subjects
MARCH
Mfmday— 13/3/2023- Academic sessions to be conducted as per time -table Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
WEEK 16 [Friday 17/3/2023
Friday 17-Mar-23  [Final internal review I ofall Studio subjects Internal marking review of theory subjects
Mfmday- 20320 Final review in studio, completion of class room teaching | Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in individual studio
Friday 24/3/2023
WEEK 17
Friday 24-Mar-23  |Final submission and internal Final internal marking of all subject
WEEK 18 ZINENAE External oral examinations Tentative schedule of university examination
Onwards
WEEK 19 030/23,/::31?3 Preparation leave for university theory examination Tentative schedule of university examination
APRIL WEEK 20 University theory papers to start Tentative schedule of university examination
COMMENCEMENT OF SEM I1 ACADEMIC YEAR 22-23 EVEN TERM
NOTE: The scheduled dates in acedemic calender are subject to change

All dates of internal and external reviews are subject to change as per the PAHSU

schedule and




